
Banglades: Diabetes prevalence
Felnőttek, 2019

 

Mianmar

Indonézia

Észak-Korea

Kelet-Timor

Thaiföld
Nepál

Banglades

Maldív-szigetek

Bhután
India

Srí Lanka

0

2

4

6

8

10

C
uk

or
be

te
gs

ég
 s

zá
za

lé
ko

s 
el

őf
or

du
lá

si
 a

rá
ny

a

Életkor: 20-79

Referenciák: Reproduced with kind permission International Diabetes Federation. IDF Diabetes Atlas, 9th edn. Brussels,Belgium: 2019. Available at:
https://www.diabetesatlas.org

Definíciók (csak angol nyelven érhetők el): Diabetes age-adjusted comparative prevalence (%).
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